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BY ERICKSON SENIOR LIV

Date
Saturdays

Sundays

Wednesdays

Sun 12/3
Mon 12/4

Tue 12/5
Thu 12/7
Sun 12/10

Sun 12/10

Mon 12/11
Mon 12/11

Thu 12/14

Thu 12/14

Sun 12/17
Tue 12/19

Tue 12/19

Wed 12/20
Thu 12/21

Fri 12/22

Sun 12/24
Sun 12/24
Mon 12/25

Thu 12/28
Sun 12/31

Key Codes:

Time
10:30am

1lam
2pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
10:45am

12pm-2pm

10:30am
2:30pm

6pm

6:30pm
2:30pm
12:30pm

2pm
2pm
5:30pm
2pm
10:45am

2:30pm
2:30pm

2:30pm
2:30pm

(MH) Meeting Hall

Event
Bingo

Protestant Church Service
Catholic Mass

Entertainment with Joe Carroll
Holiday Tea Party with Woof Entertainment

Recorder Group Holiday Concert
Hanukkah Celebration with Entertainment
Church Service “The Twelve Days of Christmas”

Holiday Open House

Entertainment with Bob Barrett
(Families & Friends Invited) Lunch included for All

Resident Council
December Birthday Party with Vintage

Catonsville Holiday Lights (Outing)

Harpist Lori Flemming Peters

Woof Entertainment
Joyous Voices Carolers

Holiday Concert with Rob & John

Christmas Catholic Mass
Catonsville Holiday Lights (Outing)
The Holiday Inn Baltimore with Denny Lynch

Church Service “The Christmas Story”
Christmas Eve Entertainment with Helmut
Christmas Entertainment with Greg Lardieri

Entertainment with Jimmy Black
Entertainment with Joshua Polak & Shira

(MT) = Movie Theater

Wilton Overlook 2" Floor December Special Events

Location

MH
MH
MH

2" Floor
MH

MH
3 Floor
MH

2" Eloor

MH
MH

Shuttle Trip

2" Floor

2" Floor

Dining Rooms

MH

MH
WC Shuttle

MH

MH
MH
MH

2" Floor
MH



